Konogku

P 24173

) brembo

AFTERMARKET

TexHuyeckue XapakKTe pUCTMKU KONMOAOK

Moct
MepegHui

LLinpuHa
155,1 - 155,7 mm

Boicota
66,5-76 Mv

Akceccyapbl

Kon EAN
8020584084311

VWA
25591,25592,25593

TonumHa
20,2 mm

Topmo3sHas cucrema
Teves

3BYKOBOM JAaTY/K U3HOCE

Jatumk usHoca @ brembo.

CoBmMecTMMble aBTOMOGUU

FORD

Mopensb

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

GALAXY (CK)

Tun KBT/CV [on

1.5 EcoBoost 118/160 01/15 06/18
1.5 EcoBoost 121/165 07/18 -

2.0 EcoBlue 88/120 07/18 -

2.0 EcoBlue 110/150 07/18 -

2.0 EcoBlue 140/190 07/18 -

2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 110/150 07/18 -

2.0 EcoBlue 4x4 140/190 07/18 -

2.0 EcoBlue Bi-Turbo 176/240 07/18 -

2.0 EcoBoost 176/240 01/15 -

2.0 TDGi 88/120 01/15 06/18
2.0 TDGi 110/150 01/1506/18
2.0 TDGi 132/180 01/15 06/18



MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Hatchback (CE)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

2.0 TDCi 4x4

2.0 TDGCi 4x4

2.0 TDGi Bi-Turbo

1.0 EcoBoost

1.5 EcoBoost

1.5 TDGi

1.6 TDGi

2.0 EcoBoosgt

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0TDCi

2.0TDCi

2.0 TDCi 4x4

2.0 TDCi 4x4

2.0 TDCi Bi-Turbo

1.0 EcoBoost

1.5 EcoBoost

1.5 TDGi

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 EcoBoosgt

2.0 EcoBoost 4x4

2.0 Hybrid

2.0 Hybrid

2.0 Hybrid

2.0 Hybrid

2.0TDCi

2.0TDCi

2.0 TDCi 4x4

2.0 TDCi 4x4

2.0 TDGi Bi-Turbo

25

110/150

132/180

154/210

92/125

118/160

88/120

85/115

149/203

176/240

110/150

132/180

110/150

132/180

154/210

92/125

118/160

88/120

149/203

176/240

179/243

179/243

105/143

130/177

140/190

103/140

132/180

110/150

132/180

110/150

154/210

130/177

05/15 06/18

05/15 06/18

01/1506/18

02/15 -

09/14 -

03/15 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

02/15 -

02/15 -

03/15 -

02/15 -

09/14 -

03/15 -

05/15 -

05/15 -

09/12 07/16

09/12 07/16

08/14 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

10/14 -

05/15 -

09/14 -

05/15 -

09/14 -

05/15 -

09/13 -



MONDEO V Saloon (CD)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

MONDEO V Tumier (CF)

S-MAX (CJ, WAG)

S-MAX (CJ, WAG)

SMAX (CJ, WAB)

S-MAX (CJ, WAB)

S-MAX (CJ, WAG)

SMAX (CJ, WAB)

SMAX (CJ, WAB)

S-MAX (CJ, WAB)

S-MAX (CJ, WAG)

S-MAX (CJ, WAG)

SMAX (CJ, WAB)

S-MAX (CJ, WAB)

S-MAX (CJ, WAG)

SMAX (CJ, WAB)

S-MAX (CJ, WAG)

FORD (CHANGAN)

Mopenb

MONDEO

MONDEO

25

1.0 EcoBoost

1.5 EcoBoost

1.5 TDGi

1.6 TDGi

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 Hybrid

20TDC

2.0TDCi

2.0 TDGi 4x4

2.0 TDCi 4x4

2.0 TDCGi Bi-Turbo

1.5 EcoBoost

1.5 EcoBoost

2.0 EcoBlue

2.0 EcoBlue

2.0 EcoBlue

2.0 EcoBlue 4x4

2.0 EcoBlue 4x4

2.0 EcoBlue BI-Turbo

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0TDCi

2.0 TDCi

20TDC

2.0 TDGCi 4x4

2.0 TDGi 4x4

2.0 TDCi Bl-Turbo

Twun

1.5

20

126/171

92/125

118/160

88/120

85/115

149/203

176/240

103/140

110/150

132/180

110/150

132/180

154/210

118/160

121/165

88/120

110/150

140/190

110/150

140/190

176/240

176/240

88/120

110/150

132/180

110/150

132/180

154/210

KBT/CV

133/181

178/242

12/16 -

02/15 -

09/14 -

03/15 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

02/19 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

02/15 -

02/15 -

03/15 -

01/15 06/18

07/18 -

07/18 -

07/18 -

07/18 -

07/18 -

07/18 -

07/18 -

01/15 -

01/1506/18

01/1506/18

01/1506/18

01/1506/18

01/1506/18

01/1506/18

lopn

08/13 -

08/13 -



MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

TAURUS

TAURUS

TAURUS

FORD AUSTRALIA
Mopenb

MONDEO Estate (MD)
MONDEO Estate (MD)
MONDEO Estate (MD)
MONDEO Hatchback (MD)
MONDEO Hatchback (MD)

MONDEO Hatchback (MD)

Kon OE

CooTBeTcTBYyowme koabl OE

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

20

2.0 HEV

208

15T

20GTDi

2.7 GTDi

Twun

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0 TDCi

2.0 EcoBoogt

2.0 EcoBoost

2.0TDCi

1860105

1917494

2014119

2016609

5601729

BRF33

DG9C2001AE

DG9C2001BF

DGI9C2K021EC

DGOC2K021ED

DGI9C2K021EE

DG9Z2001A

HG9Z2001A

150/204

105/143

180/245

149/203

133/181

180/245

242/329

KBT/CV

149/203

177/241

132/180

149/203

1771241

132/180

11/16 -

01/16 -

11/16 -

08/13 -

07/16 -

11/15 -

11/15 -

[on

09/14 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

09/14 -

09/14 -



FORD USA

FORD USA

FORD USA

FORD USA

FORD USA

FORD USA

FORD USA

FORD USA

FORD USA

FORD USA

FORD USA

LINCOLN

LINCOLN

LINCOLN

LINCOLN

5182149

DG92K021EC

DG9C2001A

DG9C2001AB

DG9C2001BB

DG922001B

DG9Z2001C

DG9Z22001D

DG9Z2001F

DG922001G

DG922001M

DG9Z22001B

DG9Z2001F

DG922001G

DG922001M



